
12 @¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y, ¬¼¼Ìû¼¡¼¼�,  t¼¼. 29 ¬¼ŠhÌûù¼�, 2025 ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT

CORPORATION

Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O,

Thiruvananthapuram–695023

E-TENDER NOTICE

Name of Item
Last Date of
Bid submission

Fully Built Non AC open roof Double
Decker Electric Bus with charger

04.10.2025, 06.00 PM

Driving Simulator 13.10.2025, 06.00 PM

245/70.R.17.5 Tubeless Tyre 08.10.2025, 06.00 PM

235/75.R.17.5 14PR Tubeless Tyre 04.10.2025, 06.00 PM

Laminated Front Wind Shield Glass

P 8000 Model
13.10.2025, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit: sd/-

www.etenders.kerala.gov.in, Chairman & Managing Director

www.keralartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail: sr@kerala.gov.in

27.09.2025


